
65 SX 2006 <2006><EU><6001F6>
FRONT FORK DISASSEMBLED

2037

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 2.00

2 7819139/C SLIDER + AXLE CLAMP CPL. R/S 1.00

3 7538029 GUIDE RING D=35 2.00

4 7717065/R FOOT VALVE 2.00

5 7528005 O-RING D=20,3 2.00

6 7521092/D SPECIAL NUT M6X1 WITH STEP 1.00

7 7517217 REED VALVE 22X8,1X0,1 4.00

8 7530097/B PISTON REBOUND D=26 1.00

9 7524163 PISTON RING D=26 1.00

11 75141087 LOWER REBOUND SPRING 2.00



13 75321033 PIN 8X30 2.00

14 75181140/R TUBE BODY R/S 1.00

15 7523224 STOP RING 10X1 2.00

16 75181153 GUIDE BUSH 6,4X12X12 2.00

17 7521005 SPECIAL NUT 2.00

18 78031082 REBOUND CPL. 1.00

19 7701196 PLUG CPL. 2.00

20 7850208AR LENTIL HEAD SCREW M4X6 2.00

21 7528180 O-RING D=3,69, S=1,78 2.00

22 7528008 O-RING D=34,6, S=1,78 2.00

24 7850728 SPRINGS + PRELOAD SLEEVES KIT 1.00

25 7533167 DUST CAP 2.00

26 7523236 LOCK WASHER D=51,5 2.00

27 7528034 OIL SEAL 35X47X10 2.00

28 7539032AA WASHER 36X47X3 2.00

29 7538038/A GUIDE RING 35X15 2.00

30 7760069FN/C OUTER TUBE CPL. 2.00

33 7514077 TOP REBOUND SPRING 2.00

35 78031083 COMPRESSION CPL. 1.00

36 75181139/R TUBE BODY L/S 1.00

38 7535099 COMPRESSION DAMPING SHIM 1.00

39 7517028 SHIM 8,1X23X0,2 1.00

39 7517039 SHIM 8,1X22X0,2 1.00

39 7517060 SHIM 8,1X22X0,3 1.00

40 7530090/B PISTON COMPRESSION D=26 1.00

42 7521147/A SPECIAL NUT M6X1 WITH STEP 1.00

43 7819140/C SLIDER + AXLE CLAMP CPL. L/S 1.00

44 7309651/R COMPRESSION CARTRIDGE CPL. 1.00

45 7309652/R REBOUND CARTRIDGE CPL. 1.00

46 7522061 SHIM 8X12X1,5 2.00

47 0912080253 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 8X25 2.00

48 7517044 SHIM 8,1X23X0,3 2.00

90 7550013 FORKOIL EBH16 SAE 7.5 1.00

99 7850731/C REPAIR-KIT USD 35 1.00


